Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Walsh - (1148007) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.72
35.26
35.53
35.66
35.91
36.24
36.61
36.74
37.08
37.23
37.63
37.67
38.13
38.75
41.14
41.32
41.32
41.67
4254
43.20
44.25
48.14
48.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

384
367
358
355
347
338
328
324
315
311
302
301
290
276
231
228
228
222
209
199
185
144

137

WA Pts

Round

m I m m m™m m™m I I M

I

m m M m

Round

Date

14/04/19
16/12/18
02/07/17
24/01/18
17112117
15/04/17
02/12/17
29/04/17
11/02/17
1211117
30/01/16
03/07/16
02/10/16
05/06/16
07/02/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
05/07/15
07/06/15
25/10/14
11/05/14
06/10/13
14/07/13

Date

Meet

Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017
City of Newport Spring Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Severnside Tritions Club Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Severnside Tritons Club Championships
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships

Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015

Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015
ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Severnside Triton Club Championships
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC
Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Newport
Gloucester

Bristol

Gloucester
Gloucester
Horfield

Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Thornbury
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston Super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 4
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 4
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 4
Severnside 4

3
Severnside 3
Severnside 4
Gloucester 2
Gloucester 3
Gloucester 3

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.72
35.26
35.66
35.91
36.61
37.23
35.53
36.74
36.24
37.08
38.13
37.67
38.75
37.63
41.32
41.32
41.67
42.54
41.14
43.20
44.25
48.14
48.93

Copyright 2024

328
311
358
324
338

290
301
276

228
228
222
209
231
199
185
144

14/04/19
16/12/18
24/01/18
17112117
02/12/17
1211117
02/07/17
29/04/17
15/04/17
11/02/17
02/10/16
03/07/16
05/06/16
30/01/16
03/10/15
03/10/15
05/07/15
07/06/15
07/02/15
25/10/14
11/05/14
06/10/13

14/07/13

Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017
Severnside Tritions Club Championships
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

City of Newport Spring Open Meet

Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Severnside Tritons Club Championships

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015
Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015
ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Severnside Triton Club Championships
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester Open Meet

Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC
Gloucester

Bristol

Gloucester
Newport

Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Horfield
Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Thornbury
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston Super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside

Severnside

Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



