Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Walsh - (1148007) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.72	384	F	14/04/19	Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Severnside	2
35.26	367	F	16/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Severnside	2
35.53	358	Н	02/07/17	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Severnside	3
35.66	355	Н	24/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
35.91	347	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Severnside	2
36.24	338	F	15/04/17	Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Severnside	3
36.61	328	F	02/12/17	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017	Gloucester	Severnside	3
36.74	324	F	29/04/17	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Severnside	2
37.08	315	Н	11/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
37.23	311	F	12/11/17	Severnside Tritions Club Championships	Bristol	Severnside	4
37.63	302	F	30/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
37.67	301	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Severnside	3
38.13	290	F	02/10/16	Severnside Tritons Club Championships	Horfield	Severnside	4
38.75	276	F	05/06/16	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Severnside	3
41.14	231	F	07/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
41.32	228	F	03/10/15	Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015	Thornbury	Severnside	4
41.32	228	F	03/10/15	Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015	Gloucester	Severnside	4
41.67	222	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
42.54	209	F	07/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Severnside	3
43.20	199	F	25/10/14	Severnside Triton Club Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	4
44.25	185	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
48.14	144	F	06/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
48.93	137	F	14/07/13	Gloucester Open Meet	Gloucester	Gloucester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
34.72	384	F	14/04/19	Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Severnside	2
35.26	367	F	16/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Severnside	2
35.66	355	Н	24/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
35.91	347	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Severnside	2
36.61	328	F	02/12/17	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017	Gloucester	Severnside	3
37.23	311	F	12/11/17	Severnside Tritions Club Championships	Bristol	Severnside	4
35.53	358	Н	02/07/17	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Severnside	3
36.74	324	F	29/04/17	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Severnside	2
36.24	338	F	15/04/17	Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Severnside	3
37.08	315	Н	11/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
38.13	290	F	02/10/16	Severnside Tritons Club Championships	Horfield	Severnside	4
37.67	301	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Severnside	3
38.75	276	F	05/06/16	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Severnside	3
37.63	302	F	30/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
41.32	228	F	03/10/15	Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015	Thornbury	Severnside	4
41.32	228	F	03/10/15	Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015	Gloucester	Severnside	4
41.67	222	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
42.54	209	F	07/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Severnside	3
41.14	231	F	07/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
43.20	199	F	25/10/14	Severnside Triton Club Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	4
44.25	185	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Gloucester	2
48.14	144	F	06/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Gloucester	3
48.93	137	F	14/07/13	Gloucester Open Meet	Gloucester	Gloucester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS